

MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(A unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society) Affiliated to GGSIP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC

Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi - 110086, INDIA

Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Email: hodlaw@maims.ac.in Dr. Praveen Kumar Gupta Mob: 9215242428 Head, Department of Law

Wednesday, 10th August 2022

DEPARTMENT OF LAW NOTICE

VALUE ADDED COURSE ON

"DO IT YOURSELF: MANAGING, PLANNING & FILING PERSONAL INCOME TAX"

Department of Law, Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies invites all to register and participate in VALUE ADDED COURSE ON "DO IT YOURSELF: MANAGING, PLANNING & FILING PERSONAL INCOME TAX". The Course being conducted under the aegis of IQAC. Details of the programme are as follows:

Programme	VALUE ADDED COURSE ON "Do it Yourself: Managing, Planning & Filing	
	Personal Income Tax"	
Date and Time	Dates: 22 nd August 2022 to 9 th September 2022 Days: Monday to Saturday	
	Time: 1:30 PM to 3:30 PM	
Total Duration	30 Hours	
Resource	Academicians & Expert Professionals	
Persons		
Platform	Online through ZOOM	
Participants		
	Professionals	
Registration	https://forms.gle/83AmEb6hxR31bi4N6	
Form	integration in the second seco	
Organising		
Team	Dr. Ankit Goel, Associate Professor	Convenor
	Ms. Ritika Bhatia, Assistant Professor	Co-Convenor

Dr. Praveen Kumar Gupta

Head, Department of Law, MAIMS

Cc: Director MAIMS for information pl.

Principal, Department of Law for information pl.